353 Scotia /Mont Pleasant

- Bus Route

""" Part Time Bus Route

n Timepoint (Bus stops
at times listed below)
o Landmark
. NORTH
(P) Park&Ride Lot
o Transfer Point with @
Connecting Route(s)
Price 0
Chopper N » Walmart & Hannaford

Plaza

FARE INFORMATION

Fares (U.S. coins and $1-dollar bills are
accepted; fare boxes do not make change)

Base Fare* ........ccccvvviieiiiieeeee $1.50
Senior/Disabled Fare* ............ccccccvvvvvreenne 75¢
Day Card ......coooeeiiieeie e $4.00
Swiper ......ccceee.. $55 (5-day) and $65 (7-day)
Half Fare Swiper .............. $27.50 (5-day) and
$32.50 (7-day)

Star Service......ccoovveeeiieieeceee e $2.50

*Children 46” and under ride free when
accompanied by a fare paying adult. The limit
is three children per adult.

**Senior Citizens and customers with

disabilities with valid I.D. or Medicare card
pay half fare all the time. If you are 65 or older
or have a disability, you may qualify for a
CDTA reduced fare card. Cards are issued by
your local Department for Aging.

EFFECTIVE APRIL 3, 2011

e o -
lride
Scotia/
Mont Pleasant

between Glenville Walmart,
Hamilton Hill and Altamont Avenue

Schedule

www.cdta.org 518-482-8822
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Rotterdam Square Mall / Nott St.

Rotterdam
OSquare Mall

St. James
Plaza

- Bus Route

" | "l Part Time Bus Route

n Timepoint (Bus stops
at times listed below)

Landmark

® Park & Ride Lot
(T

NORTH Transfer Point with

@ Connecting Route(s)

FARE INFORMATION

Fares (U.S. coins and $1-dollar bills are
accepted; fare boxes do not make change)

Base Fare* ........coccvviiiiiiieceeee e, $1.50
Senior/Disabled Fare* ............cccocccvvveeenn. 75¢
Day Card ......cooceeeieeieese e $4.00
Swiper ......ccceee.. $55 (5-day) and $65 (7-day)
Half Fare Swiper .............. $27.50 (5-day) and
$32.50 (7-day)

Star Service......ccovvveeieiieeeece e, $2.50

*Children 46” and under ride free when ac-
companied by a fare paying adult. The limit is
three children per adult.

**Senior Citizens and customers with

disabilities with valid I.D. or Medicare card
pay half fare all the time. If you are 65 or older
or have a disability, you may qualify for a
CDTA reduced fare card. Cards are issued by
your local Department for Aging.

EFFECTIVE APRIL 3, 2011

e o ,M

lride
Rotterdam Square
Mall / Nott Street

between Ellis Hospital, St. James Plaza
and

Union College,Downtown
Schenectady, Rotterdam Square Mall

Schedule

www.cdta.org 518-482-8822
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530a 537a 540a 547a  554a 500a 507a 514a 517a  524a 930a 937a 940a 947a 954a 900a 907a 914a 917a 924a
630a 637a 640a 647a 654a 600a 607a 614a 617a 624a 1030a 1037a 1040a 1047a 1054a 1000a 1007a 1014a 1017a 1024a
730a 737a 740a 747a 754a 700a 707a 714a 717a 724a 1130a 1137a 1140a 1147a 1154a 1100a 1107a 1114a 1117a 1124a
830a 837a 840a 847a 854a 800a 807a 814a 817a 824a 1230p 1237p 1240p 1247p 1254p 1200p 1207p 1214p 1217p 1224p
930a 937a 940a 947a 954a 900a 907a 914a 917a 924a 130p 137p 140p 147p 154p 100p 107p 114p 117p 124p
1030a 1037a 1040a 1047a 1054a 1000a 1007a 1014a 1017a 1024a 230p 237p 240p 247p 254p 200p 207p 214p 217p 224p
1130a 1137a 1140a 1147a 1154a 1100a 1107a 1114a 1117a 1124a 330p 337p 340p 347p 354p 300p 307p 314p 317p  324p
1230p 1237p 1240p 1247p 1254p 1200p 1207p 1214p 1217p 1224p 430p 437p 440p 447p  454p 400p 407p 414p 417p  424p
130p 137p  140p 147p  154p 100p 107p 14p  1M7p  124p 530p 537p 540p 547p  554p 500p 507p 514p 517p  524p
230p 237p 240p 247p  254p 200p 207p 214p 217p  224p
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630p 637p 640p 647p  654p 600p 607p 614p 617p 624p

730p 737p 740p 747p  754p 700p 707p 714p T717p  T24p
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SUNDAY SUNDAY

1030a 1037a 1040a 1047a 1054a 1000a 1007a 1014a 1017a 1024a
1130a 1137a 1140a 1147a 1154a 1100a  1107a 1114a 1117a  1124a
1230p 1237p 1240p 1247p 1254p 1200p 1207p 1214p 1217p 1224p
130p 137p 140p 147p  154p 100p 107p 114p 117p  124p
230p 237p 240p 247p  254p 200p 207p 214p 217p  224p
330p 337p 340p 347p  354p 300p 307p 314p 317p 324p
430p 437p 440p 447p  454p 400p 407p 414p  417p  424p

530p 537p 540p 547p  554p 500p 507p 514p 517p  524p
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